
Seussical Cast  
 

                  Cat in the Hat…………………………………….…………..……….Will Lunt 
Jojo……………………………………..…………….………..Josephina Arnett 
Horton…………………………………………………………………..Tony Hare 
Gertrude………………………………………………………….. Kyan Hodgin 
Mayzie………………………………………………………..…..Carly Freeman 
Sour Kangaroo……………………………………………….…Lauren Vogan 
Bird Girls………………………………..……………………………Riley Justice 
                                                      Aisha Choquette 
                                                                                      Sarah Calarco 
                                                                            Kaylen Drumwright 
                                                                                       Maria Vargas  
Wickershams…………………………………………………. Sofia Torbello 
                                                                                           Colin Flory 
                                                                                       Rizal Patagoc 
                                                                                  Santiago Cortes 

JT Clark 
Mayor……………………………………………………………Anthony Ochoa 
Mrs. Mayor ……………………………………………………. Emma Bolling 
Schmitz…………………………………….………………………..Ryan Kendall 
Grinch………………………………………………………………… Cole Clarke 
Yertle…………………………………………………………………Carter Andry 

              Thing 1…………..……………………………………………… Yasmina Wajib 
Thing 2 …………..…………………………………………….Makenna Lynch 

 
 
Dance Captain…………………………………………………..Maria Vargas 
 
Assistant Dance Captains………………………….Kyndahl Wiseman 
                                                                             Brooke Brummett 

 
 
 
 



Seussical Ensemble 
Whos, Jungle Animals, Circus McGirkus,  

McGelligots Pool, Max, Cindy Lou, Vlad, Cadets to be assigned. 
 

Kyndahl  Wiseman     
Carter Andry 
Claire Kim          
JT Clark 

   Samika Sequeira 
Kaleb Smith 
Isa  Velasquez                
Logan Lara 
Katelyn Bellows       
Brianna Plake       
Zach Herrmann 
Elisa Garcia             
Austin Atencio 
Brooke Brummett        
Cole Clarke 
Rudy Aguilar 

AJ Waller 
Emily Sobel 
Ava Stone         

  Julian Padovani 
    Claire Pittman     

Johan Carreon 
Santiago Cortes 
Maci Rudder          
Ivan Tompkins 
Patty Carpio 
Sumaya Zeidat 
Mariana Davalillo 
Cynthia  McCann 
Sophia Bernheisel 
 

 
 

Swing…………………………..……………………………………Isa Velasquez 
            Ava Stone   

         Emma Bolling 
                       Rudy Aguilar 
                   Anthony Ochoa 
                 JT Clark  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Tempest Cast  
 

Please initial next to your name to accept your role. 
 

Prospero ………………………………………………………..Aayan Ali 
Master……………………………………………………….Gannon Lara 
Boatswain……………………………………………Makinley Harvell 
Alonso………………………………………….……..Connor Ferguson 
Sebastian………………………………………………… Will Heywood 
Antonio………………………………………………….. Austin Atencio 
Ferdinand……………………………………………… Jace Hernandez 
Gonzalo………………………………………………. Caleb Bernheisel 
Miranda……………………….Maddie McCoy (7, 9, 15, Eve.16) 

          Angela Luchetti (8, Mat.16) 
Ariel……………………………………………………..…..Luciana Garza 
Caliban………………………………………………………….Cole Clarke 
Trinculo ……………….…………………………………..Nico Osgnach 
Stephano …………………………………………………….Ryan Welch 
Ensemble………………………………………………….Pranav Kothur 
                                                                      Sophia Bernheisel 
                                                                     Abigail Bernheisel 
                                                                            Gabby Carpio  
                                                                        Ethan Woodard 
                                                                        Marques Cepon 

                                                                                    Mridhini Koppisetti 
                                                                                         Arthi Bhavaraju 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Chemical Imbalance Cast 
Please initial next to your name to accept your role. 1st rehearsal will be after school 

TODAY – Monday August 30 2:45-4:45 
 

Henry ……………………………………………………..………Arjun Madana 
Euphronia …………………………………………………….Makenna Lynch 
Ambrosia …………………………………………………Kaylen Drumwright 
Rosamunda ……………………………………………..……….Julia Zalewski 
Lady Throckmortonshire ………………..……………Makinley Harvell 
Calliope/Penelope …………………………..……………Katelyn Bellows 
Xavier ……………………………………………………….……Austin Atencio 
Ivy …………………………………………………………………Angela Luchetti 
Plodgett …………………………………………………………………Andy Diaz 
Constable……………………………..……………………… Jace Hernandez 
Lieutenant …………………………………….…………….Caleb Bernheisel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tempest/Chemical Imbalance Crew 
 

Stage Manager ……………………………………….. Konner Klobedans 
ASM …………………………………………………………… Maryam Haidari 

 
SET/RUN Crew Head …………………………………….. Kwao Adwedaa 
                                   Julie Duke 
                   Bridget Collier 
                   Jess Cruz-Primera 

                       John Hikins 
          Madison Matthew 

          Johan Carreon 
 

LIGHT CREW/SFX HEAD ………………………………. Cameron Strapp 
      Dylan Gagliardi 

                 Jay VanDyke 
 

SOUND CREW HEAD ………………………………………… Sarah Hennig 
                                   Alexander Irwin 

 
PROPS CREW HEAD …………………………………………..… Sonali Garg 

Maria Alcocer Valdivieso 
                Cyleigh Ferrer 

                 Maura Gastgeb 
 

COSTUME/MAKEUP CREW HEAD ………….… Kyndahl Wiseman 
                     Arson Paz 

Natalie Tischina 
Mariana Davalillo  

 
MARKETING CREW HEAD ………………………………… Leanne Park 
                   Savannah Feil 

     Janaki Sankar 
 
 
 



 

Seussical Crew 
Stage Manager ………………………………………..Angela Luchetti 
Assistant Stage Managers …………..…………. Cameron Strapp 
                                                                               Luciana Garza  
Set Crew Head ………………………………………………... Julie Duke 
Assistant Set Crew Head ……………………….. Caleb Bernheisel 
Set/Run Crew ………………………………………….. Kwao Adwedaa 

      Aayan Ali 
      Jonathan Wang 
   Conner Ferguson  

                                 Jay Van Dyke 
                          Jess Cruz Primera 

              Omer Alam 
  John Hikins 

      Maryam Haidari 
                           Annika Srivastava 

          Will Heywood 
Sound Crew Head …………………………………….. Maddie McCoy 
Sound Crew ……………………………………………. Brooke Nguyen  

    Ale Saimoen 
                     Bridget Collier 
                 Alexander Irvwin  
                  Calum Ferguson 

        Ben Boudreaux 
Lights/SFX Crew Head ………………………….……… Sarah Hennig 
Light Crew ………….………………………….… Carlos Flores-Perozo 

          Arjun Madana 
   Mohammed Dahri 
        Dylan Gagliardi  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Costume and Make Up Head……………………..……Aleeza Alam 
Costume and Make Up Crew ……………………….Marisol Lopez 

                  Natalie Tischina  
    Sylvia Rivas 

           Maria Castillo 
            Mridhini Koppisetti 

Janaki Sankar 
Props Crew Head …………………………………………... Ryan Welch  

                   Arthi Bhavaraju 
                                                                           Ashwini Maurya  

                              Jorge Arambulo 
                      Savannah Feil 
            Brooklynne Tadlock 

          Cyleigh Ferrer 
      Arson Paz  

Paint Crew Head ………………………………………….. Gannon Lara 
Assistant Paint Crew Head ………………………….… Leanne Park 
Paint Crew ………………………………………… Francesca Mazzetto 

    Sonali Garg 
            Avery Sparks 
 Madison Matthew 
   Makinley Harvell 
  Marialaura Pulgar 

Marketing/Dramaturgy Crew Head….….. Konner Klobedans 
Marketing/Dramaturgy Crew ………………………….. Andy Diaz 

Gabby Carpio 
       Marques Cepon 

Julia Zalewski 
   Maria Alcocer Valdivieso 

          Pranav Kothur 
                   Maura Gastgeb 

 


